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ALL BC -+

NORTHERN COAST MOUNTAINS A
STIKINE PLATEAU -

NORTHERN ROCKY MOUNTAINS A
NORTHERN INTERIOR PLAINS A
NORTHERN CENTRAL UPLANDS A
SOUTHERN INTERIOR PLAINS A
SOUTHERN ROCKY MOUNTAIN FOOTHILLS A
NECHAKO PLATEAU A

SOUTHERN HAZELTON MOUNTAINS -
CENTRAL COAST MOUNTAINS 4

HAIDA GWAII A

MCGREGOR BASIN A

UPPER FRASER BASIN -

NORTHERN COLUMBIA MOUNTAINS A
FRASER PLATEAU A

SOUTHERN QUESNEL HIGHLAND A
NORTHERN THOMPSON PLATEAU A
UPPER COLUMBIA BASIN -

UPPER KOOTENAY BASIN -

CENTRAL KOOTENAY BASIN -

LOWER KOOTENAY BASIN A

LOWER COLUMBIA BASIN A

OKANAGAN HIGHLAND A

SOUTHERN THOMPSON PLATEAU A
EASTERN SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS A
CENTRAL SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS -
WESTERN SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS -
EASTERN VANCOUVER ISLAND A
WESTERN VANCOUVER ISLAND A

ALL BC -~

NORTHERN COAST MOUNTAINS A
STIKINE PLATEAU -

NORTHERN ROCKY MOUNTAINS A
NORTHERN INTERIOR PLAINS -
NORTHERN CENTRAL UPLANDS A
SOUTHERN INTERIOR PLAINS A
SOUTHERN ROCKY MOUNTAIN FOOTHILLS A
NECHAKO PLATEAU A

SOUTHERN HAZELTON MOUNTAINS -
CENTRAL COAST MOUNTAINS 4

HAIDA GWAII A

MCGREGOR BASIN A

UPPER FRASER BASIN -

NORTHERN COLUMBIA MOUNTAINS A
FRASER PLATEAU A

SOUTHERN QUESNEL HIGHLAND A
NORTHERN THOMPSON PLATEAU A
UPPER COLUMBIA BASIN -

UPPER KOOTENAY BASIN -

CENTRAL KOOTENAY BASIN -

LOWER KOOTENAY BASIN A

LOWER COLUMBIA BASIN A

OKANAGAN HIGHLAND A

SOUTHERN THOMPSON PLATEAU A
EASTERN SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS A
CENTRAL SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS -
WESTERN SOUTH COAST MOUNTAINS -
EASTERN VANCOUVER ISLAND A

WESTERN VANCOUVER ISLAND A

-8 -3

-3 .

1.5

1 -2

= —19
-3

44

-28

-11

—23 =14 =il

=19 -24 -20 s
—23 Sl - 18

-9 -8
—4 -5
-20 -4

-35 -7
-26 0
-27 -9
-12 -1
. -2 BN 4
il 0 B o
11 -4 -5 1
-10 -3 -8 4
] 5 -11
-26 Y] 5
-25 B =17 !
-19 -18

-19
-26 8]

-2 6 0 6 2 -3 -1 3 -1 2 -1 -2 62
-2 -5 -5 -4 0 -8 1 4 0 2PN o 36
-1 -7 -8 -7 1 -5 -1 4 0 8 .5 0 47
-1 -7 -1 -4 3 -3 -4/5 -2/5 1 -5 50
6 -4 2 @5 36 8 5 -3 -3 62
-1 6 -3 -2 2 -8 2 4 0 4 050 -2 44
-1 1 4 B8 5 5 -11"8"'E s 72
-6 -5 2 -8 2 4 -10 -7 5 -9 -10 67
-7 8 2 -3 0 -1 -2/6 -1 4 0 -4 69
-1 /=10 -6 -7 -2 =10 6.—2 2 1 -4 55
1 8 6 9 2 BE o 2 —1_* 59
-2/-9 2 =10 3112 1 "4 -4 1 82
0O 9 1 38 -3 -3/3 1 -1 -1 0 57
5§50 9 -2 -5 3 64" 2 4 1 -1 -1 47
6 -10 2 -5 3 -5071-1 -1 0 -1 O 67
-6 1 -5 o6 3 -3 1 -6 -2 -5 83
4 -6 3 -714 -6 -4 3 -4 -2 -1 79
8 2080 50725 -1 -6 @8 -7 -5 =10 86
4 53
0 63
-5 78
3 66
4 66
-2 85
-9 89
1 59
6 51
5 85
0 93
5 97
240
288
260
252
227
268
216
231
227
260
250
152
257
271
241
205
215
196
263
244
222
251
250
211
197
255
275
197
179
171
178
252
213
202
164
225
144
164
158
205
191
70
199
224

2

174
123
136
110
210
181
145
185
183
126
109
195
224
112
86
74

] —6 -9
2002-03 2007-08 2012-13 2017-18
Hydrological year
Difference from the mean (days)
-40 -20 0 20 40




